REMANUFACTURING™

DIESEL
PRODUCT RELEASE

FORD 6.7L
REMANUFACTURED FUEL INJECTOR PACK

YEAR APPLICATION A"/ (o] PremiumPACK SEAL KIT
2011-16 FORD 6.7L 656,378 722-6714PK 522-085
2015-19 FORD 6.7L 974,113 722-6724PK 522-085
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GAS
PRODUCT RELEASE

EXPANDED GDI FUEL INJECTOR COVERAGE

GB P/N VIO APPLICATION

822-11232 863,464 2025-18 FORD

835-11130 980,160 2022-21 BUICK, 2024-21 CHEVROLET, 2022-21 GMC
835-11131 499,261 2024-22 CADILLAC, 2024-22 CHEVROLET, 2024-22 GMC
835-11132 1,014,829 2024-22 CHEVROLET , 2024-22 GMC

842-12433 1,982,747 2025-21 GENESIS, 2025-20 HYUNDAI, 2024-21 KIA
842-12434 2,129,558 2016 SCION, 2022-14 TOYOTA

845-12131 526,229 2020-14 ACURA

845-12153 3,810,133 2025-16 LEXUS, 2023-16 TOYOTA

845-12158 1,040,940 2025-19 NISSAN

845-12159 1,171,447 2025-20 HYUNDAI, 2024-17 KIA

845-12160 1,431,895 2025-20 HYUNDAI, 2024-21 KIA

845-1216454 5,909,588 2025-19 LEXUS, 2025-18 TOYOTA

845-1216554 904,648 2025-17 SUBARU

845-12166 570,025 2025-20 NISSAN

Sales Bulletin
2026 New Product Announcement

722-6714PK & 722-6724 PK
Ford 6.7L Injector
PremiumPACK

RS 522-085
i Seal Kit

NEW! TECH TIPS VIDEOS

GB Reman Tech Tips videos deliver essential
fuel system installation advice in 3 minutes or
less. Designed to help technicians avoid
common mistakes that can impact performance
or warranties, these videos are easy to access
via QR codes on select products. The video
library will continue to expand with guides for
complex installs and frequently misinstalled
parts for safe, precise installations every time.

835-11130

_

845-12131

845-12153

845-12159

845-12166

GB Remanufacturing, Inc.
2040 E Cherry Industrial Circle * Long Beach, CA 90805-4410

Phone: 562-272-7333 * Fax: 562-272-7377 « www.gbreman.com
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REMANUFACTURING™

GAS
PRODUCT RELEASE

GB P/N

892-007
892-008
892-009
893-013
893-014
893-015
893-016
893-017

893-018
893-019
894-004
894-005
894-006
894-007
894-008
894-009
894-010
894-011
894-012
894-013
894-014
894-015
895-005
895-006

845-12164S4
Flow-Matched GDI Injector Set

EXPANDED
COVERAGE

GDI FUEL SUPPLY LINES

Vvio
828,180
828,180
1,089,969
1,125,456
60,331
1,122,326
1,820,446
1,984,710

1,358,296
5,979,633
95,516
2,678,134
360,735
190,059
1,097,223
95,516
3,253,244
163,357
1,906,524
2,579,068
2,337,118
777,810
70,250
542,777

NEW GAS
FLOW-MATCHED INJECTOR SETS

Precision-tested to OE flow specifications, GB
Reman’s new Flow-Matched Injector Sets ensure
every injector in the set delivers matched flow rates for
optimal idle, smooth performance, and maximum
power output. Each set is engineered and tested to
restore injectors to OE flow standards, reducing
diagnostic guesswork and minimizing the potential for
costly rework. With minimal additional labor required
to replace the full set, technicians can get the job done

845-12165S4 right the first time.
Flow-Matched GDI Injector Set
—

892-007
APPLICATION ‘*‘y-\k’ i’k“;
2019-15 FORD, 2019-16 LINCOLN :
2019-15 FORD, 2019-16 LINCOLN 893-013
2022-12 FORD
2017-12 BUICK, 2017-12 CHEVROLET, 2017-12 GMC .
2023-20 CHEVROLET
2022-16 CHEVROLET 893-016
2022-20 CHEVROLET, 2018-16 CHEVROLET, 2018-14 GMC -~
2017-09 BUICK, 2011-08 CADILLAC, 2017-09 CHEVROLET, 2017-09 GMC, . "
2010-09 SATURN )
2020-14 BUICK, 2019-13 CADILLAC, 2021-13 CHEVROLET, 2021-15 GMC 893-019
2021-15 CADILLAC, 2021-14 CHEVROLET, 2021-15 GMC
2016-13 SCION, 2020-13 SUBARU, 2020-17 TOYOTA o * —w
2021-15 HYUNDAI, 2022-15 KIA
2019-11 NISSAN 894-006
2021-14 SUBARU I~
2018-13 MAZDA e »
2016-13 SCION, 2020-13 SUBARU, 2020-17 TOYOTA
2022-16 LEXUS, 2022-16 TOYOTA s
2017-15 HONDA -
2020-14 ACURA, 2021-16 HONDA ) S
2021-17 HONDA “3’;94 -
2020-15 ACURA, 2019-13 HONDA ]
2021-16 HONDA V. =
2012-07 MINI &
2022-15 VOLVO P
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PREMIUM GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL INJECTION PRODUCTS
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REMANUFACTURING™

NEW GDI
GDI FUEL PRESSURE SENSORS
GB P/N VIO APPLICATION i o)
881-001 645,593 2025 ALFA ROMEO, 2025-23 DODGE, 2025-22 JEEP ‘1[;_ nm

881-002 108,254 2025-24 ALFA ROMEO, 2025-24 DODGE, 2023-19 FIAT, 2023-19 JEEP '
881-001 881-002

882-008 1,744,074 2025-18 FORD
882-009 1,153,206 2025-19 FORD, 2025-19 LINCOLN
882-010 6,350,541 2024-13 FORD, 2023-15 LINCOLN _
883-001 3,413,052 2017-10 BUICK, 2017-11 CADILLAC, 2017-10 CHEVROLET, 2017-10 GMC f"‘m
883-003 10,341,887 2024-18 BUICK, 2024-17 CADILLAC, 2024-17 CHEVROLET, 2024-17 GMC P
883-004 10,115,784 2022-15 BUICK, 2020-15 CADILLAC, 2023-13 CHEVROLET, 2023-13 GMC i
882-009 884-006

884-006 784,585  2022-15 NISSAN
884-007 586,175  2023-19 SUBARU
884-008 434,794  2023-21 NISSAN
884-009 375630  2022-17 NISSAN m:m
884-010 190,059  2021-14 SUBARU .
884-013 1,145,044  2022-16 INFINITI, 2022-17 NISSAN )

885-001 205,653  2017-07 BMW, 2016-15 MINI

885-002 176,030  2017-09 AUDI, 2015 VOLKSWAGEN

885-003 887,059  2022-17 AUDI, 2022-18 VOLKSWAGEN

885-007 392,018  2015-14 AUDI, 2022-06 VOLKSWAGEN

885-010 710,152  2020-18 AUDI, 2023-13 VOLKSWAGEN

885-012 654,418 2025-19 VOLKSWAGEN

884-007

885-013 99974  2015-12 MERCEDES-BENZ St et
884-013 885-002 885-003 885-012 885-013
NEW GAS
FUEL INJECTOR ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS
GB Reman’s electrical connectors deliver the critical link :
between the injector and engine control module. Designed \:‘;—za.ﬁq g \‘_’\,ﬁ_@
for reliability under extreme temperatures and vibrations, - - -
they help eliminate misfires, poor fuel economy, and 5187 5188 5189
intermittent performance issues caused by faulty VI0: 25,072,019 VI0: 23,188,451 vio: 207,708

connections. See catalog for complete application data.

5-190 5-191 5-192 5-193 5-194 5-195
VIO: 6,875,319 VIO: 78,671,847 VIO: 596,125 VI0: 10,264,003 VIO: 14,131,923 VI0: 168,970

PREMIUM GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL INJECTION PRODUCTS
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MPFI & GDI INJECTOR BUYER’S GUIDE

2025-18 Ford 3.3L & 3.5L

822-11232 (VIO: 863,464)

2022-21 Buick 1.4L,2024-21 Chevrolet
1.4L & 1.5L,2022-21 GMC 1.5L

=

835-11130 (VI0: 980,160)

2024-22 Cadillac / Chevrolet / GMC 6.2L

o

835-11131 (VIO: 499,261)

2024-22 Chevrolet / GMC 5.3L

SR

835-11132 (VI0: 1,014,829)

2025-21 Genesis 2.5L,
2025-20 Hyundai 2.5L, 2024-21 Kia 2.5L

- S

842-12433 (VIO: 1,982,747)

2016 Scion 1.8L,
2022-14 Toyota 1.8L & 2.0L

842-12434 (VI0: 2,129,558)

2020-14 Acura 3.5L

845-12131 (VIO: 526,229)

2025-16 Lexus 3.5L, 2023-16 Toyota 3.5L

S

845-12153 (VIO: 3,810,133)

2025-19 Nissan 2.5L

845-12158 (VI0: 1,040,940)

2025-20 Hyundai 3.8L,
2024-17 Kia 3.3L & 3.8L

845-12159 (VI0: 1,171,447)

2025-20 Hyundai 2.5, 2024-21 Kia 2.5L

845-12160 (VI0: 1,431,895)

2025-19 Lexus 2.5, 20_25-18 Toyota 2.5L

-l
845-12164S4 (V10: 5,909,588)

2025-17 Subaru 2.0L

-
845-12165S4 (VI0: 904,648)

2025-20 Nissan 2.0L

845-12166 (VI0: 570,025)

Mercedes-Benz
e

8-100 (VI0: 2,816,443)

Hyundai / Kia

Q
°°

8-101 (VI0: 587,721)

Ford

8-102 (VI0: 622,978)

Cadillac / Chevrolet / GMC

INDUSTRY-LEADING WARRANTY &

US-BASED EXPERT TECHNICAL SUPPORT

GB Reman offers free, US-based bilingual technical support
(English/Spanish) for product or installation questions, available
Monday — Friday, 7:00 AM — 4:30 PM PST or through the contact
form at www.gbreman.com. Visit our website to explore additional
free resources including Technical Bulletins, the Knowledge Center,

and the Tech Tips Video Library.

Contact Toll-Free: 866-4GB-REMAN or 866-442-7362

GB Remanufacturing, Inc.
2040 E Cherry Industrial Circle « Long Beach, CA 90805-4410

Phone: 562-272-7333 * Fax: 562-272-7377 « www.gbreman.com
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